SELKA
PENDANT
DIRECT/INDIRECT, DIRECT
1 / 5
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

SW - Static white 80CRI - 80 CRI
90CRI - 90 CRI
Order Guide
SENSORS
For latest
information
on sensors,
click here.
SELKA
PENDANT
DIRECT/INDIRECT, DIRECT
2 / 5
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
SELKA-PENDANT-SPEC-REV1       April 11, 2023
DIRECT/INDIRECT DIRECT
2 1/8"
3 7/8"
4 1/4"
1 3/8"
3 3/8"
3 1/2"
3 7/8"
4 1/4"
2 1/8"
1 3/8"
3 3/8"
3 1/2"
WIO2
HLO
WIO2
MBPL / MPL / SPL
HLO MBPL / MPL / SPL
ACS - Aircraft cable, standard
Ø5" for power canopy
Ø3" for non-power
Canopies are white
Power cord is white for all fixture finishes
(except black fixture is black power cord)
Aircraft cable length is 36"
Pendant Mounting Code
Standard
ACC( ) - Aircraft cable, custom
NON-POWER CANOPY SIZE AIRCRAFT CABLE LENGTH CANOPY FINISH POWER CORD COLOR OPTIONS
3NPC - Ø3" non-power
canopy
5NPC - Ø5" non-power
canopy
36IN - 36"
72IN - 72"
120IN - 120"
#IN 1 - Other lengths,
specify in inches
1  Maximum length is 288". For
longer lengths, please consult
factory.
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
PCW - White
PCB - Black
SEM - Seismic
mounting
SLC - Sloped
ceiling for